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Production Camps
PRODUCTION CAMPS

CLASS CODE: 027-PRO-104 (June 1 – June 12)

Petites Musical: MadagascarPetites Musical: Madagascar
AGES: 6-8 
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 June 1 - June 12	 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	 	 Rose Studios	 	 $495.00
PERFORMANCES:
•	 Thursday, June 11 at 7:00 pm
•	 Friday, June 12 at 7:00 pm
•	 Saturday, June 13 at 2:00 pm	

CLASS CODE: 027-PRO-105 (May 26 – June 12)

Youth Musical: MadagascarYouth Musical: Madagascar
AGES: 9-11 
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 May 26 - June 12	 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	 	 Rose Studios	 	 $660.00	
	 No class Monday, May 25 in observance of Memorial Day

PERFORMANCES:
•	 Thursday, June 11 at 7:00 pm
•	 Friday, June 12 at 7:00 pm
•	 Saturday, June 13 at 2:00 pm	

	
	
	
	

CLASS CODE: 027-PRO-106 (July 13 – July 31)

Mainstage Youth Musical: SpongebobMainstage Youth Musical: Spongebob
AGES: 9-13
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 July 13 - July 31	 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	 	 Rose Theater Downtown	 	 $675.00
PERFORMANCES:
•	 Friday, July 31 at 7:00 pm
•	 Saturday, August 1 at 2:00 pm	
	
	

CLASS CODE: 027-PRO-107 (June 22 – July 10)

Youth Musical Intensive: School of RockYouth Musical Intensive: School of Rock
AGES: 9-13 
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 June 22 - July 10	 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	 	 Rose Studios	 	 $660.00	
	 No class Friday, July 3 in observance of Independence Day

PERFORMANCES:
•	 Friday, July 10 at 5:00 pm
•	 Saturday, July 11 at 2:00 & 6:30 pm

In Production Classes students learn audition techniques, rehearsal processes and performance 
etiquette, culminating in a full show with costumes, lights, set and more!  
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REGISTER NOW

New Mainstage Opportunity!New Mainstage Opportunity!
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PRODUCTION CAMPS

CLASS CODE: 027-PRO-108 (June 8 – June 26)

Youth Play: Alice Through the Looking GlassYouth Play: Alice Through the Looking Glass
AGES: 9-11 
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 June 8 - June 26	 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	 	 Rose Studios	 	 $660.00	
	 No class Friday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

PERFORMANCES:
•	 Friday, June 26 at 7:00 pm
•	 Saturday, June 27 at 2:00 pm

CLASS CODE: 027-PRO-109 (July 6 – July 17)

Improv & Sketch Comedy ProductionImprov & Sketch Comedy Production
AGES: 9-13
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 July 6 - July 17	 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	 	 Rose Theater Downtown	 	 $495.00
PERFORMANCES:
•	 Friday, July 17 at 7:00 pm
•	 Saturday, July 18 at 2:00 pm	

CLASS CODE: 027-PRO-110 (June 1 – June 18)

Teen Play: Shakespeare’s MacbethTeen Play: Shakespeare’s Macbeth
AGES: 12-18 
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 June 1 - June 18	 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	 	 Rose Studios	 	 $660.00	
	 No class Friday, June 19 in observance of Juneteenth

PERFORMANCES:
•	 Wednesday, June 17 at 7:00 pm
•	 Thursday, June 18 at 7:00 pm	

CLASS CODE: 027-PRO-111 (July 6 – July 24)

Teen Musical Intensive: HadestownTeen Musical Intensive: Hadestown
AGES: 14-18 
CAMP DETAILS: 

•	 July 6 - July 24	 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	 	 Rose Studios	 	 $660.00
PERFORMANCES:
•	 Friday, July 24 at 5:00 pm
•	 Saturday, July 25 at 2:00 & 6:30 pm
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